LazrWeb Terms of Service

Terms of services between **LazrWeb Services**, and you or your entity or business as client, sets forth the terms and conditions of service, web site usage, subscription services cancellations and code/website ownership.

The website source code and content that LazrWeb Services develops and hosts for you is the sole property of LazrWeb. You may not copy, capture, or use, in any way, the website code or any of the content provided by LazrWeb. No use of website content, or code, is allowed in any way, except for the services provided by LazrWeb.

The content provided by you for use in the website is yours as clients content. LazrWeb makes no claim to the content provided by you in website, but does make exclusive ownership and claim to website design, website source code, design, newsletter and Homeowners Encyclopedia.

Homeowners Encyclopedia: The Homeowners Encyclopedia included in your website is the sole property of LazrWeb Services, Inc. and shall not be copied, conveyed, captured or used in any manner whatsoever or for any reason, nor used for any purpose whatsoever by any other person, entity, or company, except by LazrWeb Services, Inc.

Website Cancellation: Your website hosting subscription may be cancelled anytime by you/client or by LazrWeb, for any reason, at any time. Setup fee is non refundable. Any services paid into the future are NOT REFUNDABLE in any case whatsoever. Client may also cancel website subscription at any time, by email to: mail@lazrweb.com

Confidentiality: LazrWeb Services will keep confidential any and all client information and will not share, rent, loan or disclose in any manner any personal or business information to any entity or third party.

FORCE MAJURE: Client will hold harmless LazrWeb Services for any liability that may arise from use of client's web site. Client also agrees it will not hold LazrWeb Services liable for any consequences or losses related to hosting or other acts of God or circumstances beyond LazrWeb Services control.

LazrWeb Policy: LazrWeb Services retains the right to cancel any website subscription for abuse of update policy.

LazrWeb Services LazrWeb Terms of Service Nov 2, 2003 - 2018